47
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, T-drive
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, T-drive
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte étoile-T
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVTV
d
dk l
T
PGB
EN 14592T-drive DoP: MWVTV001
d
[mm]
l
 [mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,0
16 PGWVTV001003000163 5410439338127 TX 10 6 200 28800
20 PGWVTV001003000203 5410439338134 TX 10 6 200 16000
25 PGWVTV001003000253 5410439338141 TX 10 6 200 16000
30 PGWVTV001003000303 5410439339766 TX 10 6 200 12000
3,5
16 PGWVTV001003500163 5410439338158 TX 15 7 200 28800
20 PGWVTV001003500203 5410439338165 TX 15 7 200 16000
25 PGWVTV001003500253 5410439338172 TX 15 7 200 16000
30 PGWVTV001003500303 5410439339773 TX 15 7 200 12000
4,0
16 PGWVTV001004000163 5410439338189 TX 20 8 200 16000
20 PGWVTV001004000203 5410439338196 TX 20 8 200 16000
25 PGWVTV001004000253 5410439338202 TX 20 8 200 12000
30 PGWVTV001004000303 5410439338219 TX 20 8 200 12000
35 PGWVTV001004000353 5410439339780 TX 20 8 200 9600
40 PGWVTV001004000403 5410439338226 TX 20 8 200 7200
45 PGWVTV001004000453 5410439338233 TX 20 8 200 7200
50 PGWVTV001004000503 5410439338240 TX 20 8 200 7200
60 PGWVTV001004000603 5410439338257 TX 20 8 200 4800
70 PGWVTV001004000703 5410439338264 TX 20 8 200 3200
4,5
20 PGWVTV001004500203 5410439338271 TX 20 9 200 12000
25 PGWVTV001004500253 5410439338288 TX 20 9 200 12000
30 PGWVTV001004500303 5410439338295 TX 20 9 200 9600
35 PGWVTV001004500353 5410439339797 TX 20 9 200 7200
40 PGWVTV001004500403 5410439338301 TX 20 9 200 7200
45 PGWVTV001004500453 5410439339803 TX 20 9 200 4800
50 PGWVTV001004500503 5410439338318 TX 20 9 200 4800
60 PGWVTV001004500603 5410439338325 TX 20 9 200 3200
48
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, T-drive
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, T-drive
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte étoile-T
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVTV
d
dk l
T
PGB
EN 14592T-drive DoP: MWVTV001
d
[mm]
l
 [mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
5,0
16 PGWVTV001005000163 5410439339810 TX 25 10 200 12000
20 PGWVTV001005000203 5410439339827 TX 25 10 200 9600
25 PGWVTV001005000253 5410439338349 TX 25 10 200 9600
30 PGWVTV001005000303 5410439338356 TX 25 10 200 7200
35 PGWVTV001005000353 5410439338363 TX 25 10 200 7200
40 PGWVTV001005000403 5410439338370 TX 25 10 200 7200
45 PGWVTV001005000453 5410439338387 TX 25 10 200 4800
50 PGWVTV001005000503 5410439338394 TX 25 10 200 4800
60 PGWVTV001005000602 5410439338400 TX 25 10 200 3200
70 PGWVTV001005000702 5410439338417 TX 25 10 200 2400
6,0
40 PGWVTV001006000403 5410439339834 TX 30 12 200 4800
50 PGWVTV001006000503 5410439338424 TX 30 12 200 3200